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RO2 AISNE 11 PIG FD

Nom

THIL Claude
POULIN Daniel

CRAPART Didier
LORTHIOIR Didier
CHEVRIN Denis

THIL Claude
TISSERAND
JACQUES

LORTHIOIR Didier

DURTHALER

BEGUE EDOUARL

HARDY Fabien

BEGUE EDOUARL

DURTHALER
THIL Claude
WAST Patrick

LORTHIOIR Didier

PEREIRA P&F
BRYET P&F
FREIN Frédéric

CHEVRIN Denis

PEREIRA P&F
TOURIGNY

LECLERE Gérard
CHEVRIN Denis
LECLERE Gérard

FREIN Frédéric
FREIN Frédéric
HANAT Marcel
LALU Pascal

COHELO J INVITE
TOURIGNY P&F

DURTHALER
WAST Patrick

GUYARD Laurent
MARLIERE Roger

PEREIRA José
HANAT Marcel
BRYET P&F
POULIN Daniel
TOURIGNY
BRYET P&F

LORTHIOIR Didier

PEREIRA José
TISSERAND

BEGUE EDOUARL

CILLIER Jean

KURYLAK Didier

TOURIGNY
BRYET P&F

Pigeon

0072436-07
0181929-09
0328435-08
0261408-10
0323774-08
0191572-09
0067498-07
0036374-10
0326960-08
0328744-08
0113269-09
0247662-10
0188309-09
0328738-08
0191879-09
0319637-08
0326657-08
0328963-08
0260793-10
0504512-10
0188409-09
0074155-07
0108971-07
0324615-08
0323775-08
0184479-09
0258197-10
0504506-10
0318131-08
0185410-09
0085125-10
0331705-08
0074626-07
0319659-08
0388737-11
0387274-11
0192084-09
0076357-07
0326945-08
0252026-10
0189860-09
0193463-09
0326641-08
0192036-09
0251170-10
0127688-06
0258481-10
0319364-08
0246532-10
0319987-08

AS PIGEON LONGS COURS

Px
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Pts

333
349
400
412
419
571
580
606
831
851
862
889
967
996
1017
1081
1083
1222
1292
1302
1546
1607
195
222
252
256
270
280
292
312
326
332
349
390
402
471
506
517
529
530
547
632
647
685
687
696
700
718
728
759

Enlogement

SOISSONS
LAON
COURBOIN
TERGNIER
CHAUNY
SOISSONS
VERVINS
CHAUNY
TERGNIER
COURBOIN
CHAUNY

FRESNOY LE GRAND

CHAUNY
COURBOIN
SOISSONS
LAON
TERGNIER
COURBOIN
TERGNIER
CHAUNY
CHAUNY
COURBOIN
ACY

ST MICHEL
CHAUNY

ST MICHEL
CHAUNY
CHAUNY

LE NOUVION
ACY

ST MICHEL 2
SOISSONS
COURBOIN
LAON

ACY

LE NOUVION
COURBOIN
LE NOUVION
TERGNIER
LAON

ACY
TERGNIER
TERGNIER
COURBOIN
VERVINS
CHAUNY
CHAUNY
LAON

ACY
TERGNIER

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE



